
Record: Record:

LG Small Group 1.49 LG High Score 50-2X

Jeff Locke 1.510 Jeff Locke 50-2X
Rich Jette 1.760 Bryan Zolnikov 50-2X
Larry Wright 1.800 Curt Ibach 50-0X
Bryan Zolnikov 1.810 Larry Wright 49-3X
Larry Boers 1.850 Michael Hamilton 49-3X

HG Small Group 2.820 HG High Score 96-3X

Rich Jette 1.800 Rich Jette 99-4X
Teresa Mattingly 1.980 Ken O'Sage 99-4X
Jeff Locke 2.020 Teresa Mattingly 99-1X
Teresa Mattingly 2.390 Rich Jette 98-2X
Larry Wright 2.530 Ken O'Sage 98-2X

3T LG Group 2.780 3T LG Score 143-2X

Jeff Locke 2.0167 Bryan Zolnikov 148-4X
Rich Jette 2.1133 Jeff Locke 147-5X
Larry Wright 2.2667 Larry Wright 145-5X
Bryan Zolnikov 2.3267 Rich Jette 145-3X
Curt Ibach 2.3833 Michael Hamilton 144-5X

3T HG Group 3.803 3T HG Score 277-7X

Teresa Mattingly 2.4433 Rich Jette 294-8X
Jeff Locke 2.4533 Ken O'Sage 294-8X
Rich Jette 2.5800 Larry Boers 291-4X
Bryan Zolnikov 3.0967 Jeff Locke 290-8X
Larry Wright 3.1867 Tom Horne 287-10X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 3.418 2Gun Score 413-4X

Jeff Locke 2.2350 Rich Jette 439-11X
Rich Jette 2.3467 Ken O'Sage 438-11X
Teresa Mattingly 2.4200 Jeff Locke 437-13X
Bryan Zolnikov 2.7117 Bryan Zolnikov 435-9X
Larry Wright 2.7267 Larry Wright 431-9X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Billy Copelin Memorial ETarget Match

Match Summary

Upper Nisqually Sportsmen's Club - Eatonville, WA
UNSC LR Shooters - 12/17/2023
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match 2Gun
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points Group Agg

1 Jeff Locke 2-8 1 2 2 4 9 2.2350
2 Rich Jette 2-3 2 4 3 1 10 2.3467
3 Bryan Zolnikov 1-5 4 1 4 6 15 2.7117
4 Larry Wright 2-1 3 3 5 7 18 2.7267
5 Ken O'Sage 2-7 7 6 7 2 22 3.0833
6 Teresa Mattingly 1-2 6 13 1 8 28 2.4200
7 Michael Hamilton 2-2 12 5 6 10 33 3.4283
8 Tom Horne 2-5 9 9 11 5 34 3.6433
9 David Benson 2-6 10 7 8 11 36 3.4100

10 Larry Boers 2-4 11 14 9 3 37 3.4450
11 Curt Ibach 1-7 5 8 16 16 45 500.6917
12 Kevin Turner 1-8 14 11 13 9 47 4.0817
13 Kevin Watson 1-4 15 10 10 15 50 3.7000
14 Bruce Teel 1-3 8 15 15 14 52 3.8950
15 Rick Rogers 1-1 13 12 14 13 52 4.0567
16 Monte Foust 1-6 16 16 12 12 56 4.6717

NBRSA 600 Billy Copelin Memorial ETarget Match
Upper Nisqually Sportsmen's Club - Eatonville, WA

UNSC LR Shooters - 12/17/2023

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg Score X

1 Jeff Locke 2-8 1.860 1.510 2.680 2.0167 147 5
2 Rich Jette 2-3 2.310 2.270 1.760 2.1133 145 3
3 Larry Wright 2-1 2.530 2.470 1.800 2.2667 145 5
4 Bryan Zolnikov 1-5 1.810 2.850 2.320 2.3267 148 4
5 Curt Ibach 1-7 2.160 2.630 2.360 2.3833 144 1
6 Teresa Mattingly 1-2 2.310 2.960 1.920 2.3967 138 1
7 Ken O'Sage 2-7 2.900 2.490 2.180 2.5233 144 3
8 Bruce Teel 1-3 2.230 2.670 3.890 2.9300 135 1
9 Tom Horne 2-5 2.760 2.150 4.140 3.0167 143 5

10 David Benson 2-6 3.510 3.440 2.220 3.0567 144 2
11 Larry Boers 2-4 1.850 4.200 3.220 3.0900 136 1
12 Michael Hamilton 2-2 2.420 4.780 2.580 3.2600 144 5
13 Rick Rogers 1-1 3.170 3.560 3.380 3.3700 140 2
14 Kevin Turner 1-8 4.350 2.900 3.110 3.4533 142 0
15 Kevin Watson 1-4 3.480 4.240 2.750 3.4900 142 3
16 Monte Foust 1-6 5.940 4.800 3.540 4.7600 129 0

3 Target Agg Record:  2.7800

NBRSA 600 Billy Copelin Memorial ETarget Match
Upper Nisqually Sportsmen's Club - Eatonville, WA

UNSC LR Shooters - 12/17/2023
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Light Gun Score
Relay- LG

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X Group Agg

1 Bryan Zolnikov 1-5 50 2 49 2 49 0 148 4 2.3267
2 Jeff Locke 2-8 48 2 50 2 49 1 147 5 2.0167
3 Larry Wright 2-1 49 2 47 0 49 3 145 5 2.2667
4 Rich Jette 2-3 48 1 49 2 48 0 145 3 2.1133
5 Michael Hamilton 2-2 47 0 48 2 49 3 144 5 3.2600
6 Ken O'Sage 2-7 48 1 48 1 48 1 144 3 2.5233
7 David Benson 2-6 49 1 48 1 47 0 144 2 3.0567
8 Curt Ibach 1-7 50 0 45 0 49 1 144 1 2.3833
9 Tom Horne 2-5 47 1 49 2 47 2 143 5 3.0167

10 Kevin Watson 1-4 47 3 47 0 48 0 142 3 3.4900
11 Kevin Turner 1-8 46 0 47 0 49 0 142 0 3.4533
12 Rick Rogers 1-1 46 1 47 1 47 0 140 2 3.3700
13 Teresa Mattingly 1-2 45 0 44 0 49 1 138 1 2.3967
14 Larry Boers 2-4 43 0 47 1 46 0 136 1 3.0900
15 Bruce Teel 1-3 48 1 46 0 41 0 135 1 2.9300
16 Monte Foust 1-6 44 0 41 0 44 0 129 0 4.7600

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Billy Copelin Memorial ETarget Match
Upper Nisqually Sportsmen's Club - Eatonville, WA

UNSC LR Shooters - 12/17/2023

3 Target Score Record:  143-2X
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg Score X

1 Teresa Mattingly 1-2 1.980 2.960 2.390 2.4433 286 2
2 Jeff Locke 2-8 2.020 2.670 2.670 2.4533 290 8
3 Rich Jette 2-3 3.360 2.580 1.800 2.5800 294 8
4 Bryan Zolnikov 1-5 2.960 3.470 2.860 3.0967 287 5
5 Larry Wright 2-1 2.530 3.390 3.640 3.1867 286 4
6 Michael Hamilton 2-2 4.200 3.360 3.230 3.5967 282 3
7 Ken O'Sage 2-7 4.060 3.010 3.860 3.6433 294 8
8 David Benson 2-6 3.310 3.940 4.040 3.7633 282 1
9 Larry Boers 2-4 3.240 3.610 4.550 3.8000 291 4

10 Kevin Watson 1-4 3.910 3.480 4.340 3.9100 247 0
11 Tom Horne 2-5 3.500 4.830 4.480 4.2700 287 10
12 Monte Foust 1-6 4.950 4.390 4.410 4.5833 278 3
13 Kevin Turner 1-8 5.010 4.910 4.210 4.7100 284 1
14 Rick Rogers 1-1 5.680 3.790 4.760 4.7433 274 3
15 Bruce Teel 1-3 5.840 4.030 4.710 4.8600 263 2
16 Curt Ibach 1-7 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.0000 0 0

NBRSA 600 Billy Copelin Memorial ETarget Match
Upper Nisqually Sportsmen's Club - Eatonville, WA

UNSC LR Shooters - 12/17/2023

3 Target Agg Record:  3.8030
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay- HG

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X Group Agg

1 Rich Jette 2-3 97 2 99 4 98 2 294 8 2.5800
2 Ken O'Sage 2-7 97 2 98 2 99 4 294 8 3.6433
3 Larry Boers 2-4 98 1 98 2 95 1 291 4 3.8000
4 Jeff Locke 2-8 97 1 97 2 96 5 290 8 2.4533
5 Tom Horne 2-5 95 1 96 6 96 3 287 10 4.2700
6 Bryan Zolnikov 1-5 96 2 96 2 95 1 287 5 3.0967
7 Larry Wright 2-1 91 0 98 2 97 2 286 4 3.1867
8 Teresa Mattingly 1-2 99 1 94 1 93 0 286 2 2.4433
9 Kevin Turner 1-8 94 0 95 1 95 0 284 1 4.7100

10 Michael Hamilton 2-2 94 2 91 0 97 1 282 3 3.5967
11 David Benson 2-6 94 0 93 0 95 1 282 1 3.7633
12 Monte Foust 1-6 93 3 92 0 93 0 278 3 4.5833
13 Rick Rogers 1-1 91 2 95 1 88 0 274 3 4.7433
14 Bruce Teel 1-3 83 0 90 1 90 1 263 2 4.8600
15 Kevin Watson 1-4 77 0 82 0 88 0 247 0 3.9100
16 Curt Ibach 1-7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 999.0000

NBRSA 600 Billy Copelin Memorial ETarget Match
Upper Nisqually Sportsmen's Club - Eatonville, WA

UNSC LR Shooters - 12/17/2023

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  277-7X
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group 2Gun 2Gun

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg Score X

1 Jeff Locke 2-8 2.0167 2.4533 2.2350 437 13
2 Rich Jette 2-3 2.1133 2.5800 2.3467 439 11
3 Teresa Mattingly 1-2 2.3967 2.4433 2.4200 424 3
4 Bryan Zolnikov 1-5 2.3267 3.0967 2.7117 435 9
5 Larry Wright 2-1 2.2667 3.1867 2.7267 431 9
6 Ken O'Sage 2-7 2.5233 3.6433 3.0833 438 11
7 David Benson 2-6 3.0567 3.7633 3.4100 426 3
8 Michael Hamilton 2-2 3.2600 3.5967 3.4283 426 8
9 Larry Boers 2-4 3.0900 3.8000 3.4450 427 5

10 Tom Horne 2-5 3.0167 4.2700 3.6433 430 15
11 Kevin Watson 1-4 3.4900 3.9100 3.7000 389 3
12 Bruce Teel 1-3 2.9300 4.8600 3.8950 398 3
13 Rick Rogers 1-1 3.3700 4.7433 4.0567 414 5
14 Kevin Turner 1-8 3.4533 4.7100 4.0817 426 1
15 Monte Foust 1-6 4.7600 4.5833 4.6717 407 3
16 Curt Ibach 1-7 2.3833 999.0000 500.6917 144 1

NBRSA 600 Billy Copelin Memorial ETarget Match
Upper Nisqually Sportsmen's Club - Eatonville, WA

UNSC LR Shooters - 12/17/2023

6 Target Agg Record:  3.4180
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score 2Gun

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X Group Aggregate

1 Rich Jette 2-3 145 3 294 8 439 11 2.3467
2 Ken O'Sage 2-7 144 3 294 8 438 11 3.0833
3 Jeff Locke 2-8 147 5 290 8 437 13 2.2350
4 Bryan Zolnikov 1-5 148 4 287 5 435 9 2.7117
5 Larry Wright 2-1 145 5 286 4 431 9 2.7267
6 Tom Horne 2-5 143 5 287 10 430 15 3.6433
7 Larry Boers 2-4 136 1 291 4 427 5 3.4450
8 Michael Hamilton 2-2 144 5 282 3 426 8 3.4283
9 David Benson 2-6 144 2 282 1 426 3 3.4100

10 Kevin Turner 1-8 142 0 284 1 426 1 4.0817
11 Teresa Mattingly 1-2 138 1 286 2 424 3 2.4200
12 Rick Rogers 1-1 140 2 274 3 414 5 4.0567
13 Monte Foust 1-6 129 0 278 3 407 3 4.6717
14 Bruce Teel 1-3 135 1 263 2 398 3 3.8950
15 Kevin Watson 1-4 142 3 247 0 389 3 3.7000
16 Curt Ibach 1-7 144 1 0 0 144 1 500.6917

NBRSA 600 Billy Copelin Memorial ETarget Match
Upper Nisqually Sportsmen's Club - Eatonville, WA

UNSC LR Shooters - 12/17/2023

6 Target Score Record:  413-4X
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